HP LaserJet M209dw Printer (6GW62F)
Overview
Get wireless two-sided printing,[1] smart mobility solutions,[2,5]
and legendary HP quality.
A high-productivity compact mono laser printer with the fastest
two-sided printing in its class[1] and the time-saving HP Smart app.
[2,3] Count on more reliable connections and a worry-free
experience,[4,5] and get legendary HP quality.

Print speed Print speed up to 30 ppm (black)
Bottom margin (A4) 6 mm
Left margin (A4) 5 mm
Right margin (A4) 5 mm
Top margin (A4) 6 mm
Functions Print
Duplex printing Automatic (standard)
Duty cycle (monthly, A4) Up to 20,000
Duty cycle (monthly, letter) Up to 20,000
Printer smart software features Automatic duplex printing, HP Auto-On/Auto-Off[1], HP Smart App[2][2,3]
Energy savings feature
technology
HP Auto-on/Auto-off Technology
Replacement cartridges
Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM1: HP 134A Blk LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1340A (~1100), HP 134X Blk LaserJet Toner Cartridge,
W1340X (~2400); Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM2: HP
135A Blk LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1350A (~1100), HP 135X Blk LaserJet
Toner Cartridge, W1350X (~2400); Regular Replacement Cartridge for
RoEM: HP 136A Blk LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1360A (~1150), HP
136X Blk LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1360X (~2600); Regular Replacement
Cartridge for China & India: HP 137A Blk LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1370A
(~1150), HP 137X Blk LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1370X (~2600)[6]
Supplies feature HP JetIntelligence Cartridge
Connectivity, standard 1 Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 Base-TX network; 1 Hi-Speed USB 2.0
(device); Wireless 802.11b/g/n, Dual band 2.4GHz/5GHz
Network capabilities 1 Ethernet 10/100Base-TX; 1 built-in Wi-Fi 802.11b/g/n

the signal of a Wi-Fi Direct® supported MFP or printer prior to printing. Depending on mobile
device, an app or driver may also be required. For details, see hp.com/go/mobileprinting. Wi-Fi
Direct is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance®. The Mopria® Logo is a registered and/or
unregistered trademark of Mopria Alliance, Inc. in the United States and other countries,
unauthorised use is strictly prohibited. Requires the HP Smart app download. For details on local
printing requirements see hp.com/go/mobileprinting. Certain features/software are available in
English language only, and differ between desktop and mobile applications. Internet access
required and must be purchased separately. HP account required for full functionality. Fax
capabilities are for sending a fax only, and may require additional purchase. For more information,
see: hpsmart.com/mobile-fax
★ : Recommended
Ink/Toner/Paper/Printer Supplies
HP Laser Toner Cartridges and Kits
HP Black and White Laser Toner Printer Cartridges
HP 134A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1340A
HP 134X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1340X
HP 135A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1350A
HP 135X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1350X
HP 136A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1360A
HP 136X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1360X
HP 137A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370A
HP 137X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370X